
 

 

We do not guarantee the quality or timeliness of the 

contractor’s work. Please do your own due-diligence. 
 

Keller Williams Realty 

Lenders
 

 

Hancock Mortgage Partners LLC 

Deacon Greg 

832-816-5307 

gstokes@hancockmortgage.com 

Robyn Stokes 

832-677-6128 

rstokes@hancockmortgage.com 

 

Texas Loan Star 
Mike Pitassi (Mortgage Mike) 

Office: 713-802-0606 

Cell: 713-305-4471 

mike@texasloanstar.com 

www.texasloanstar.com 

 

Encompass Lending Group 
Jeff Shealey 

832-867-6747 

jshealey@elgloans.com 

https://preapp1003.com/id/1006-jeff-shealey/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cornerstone Home Lending Inc 
Rickey Garcia 

210-762-6396 

rickeygarcia@houseloan.com 

www.newhouseapps.com 

 

 

 

On Q Financial 
Debbie Cash 

Cell: 832-496-2858 

Debbie.cash@onqfinancial.com 

www.debbiecash.com 

 

 

Envoy Mortgage 
Kyle Miller 

713-993-2291 

kmiller@envoymortgage.com 

www.loansbykyle.com 
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